Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04180451

Name of Company

A P Decorators Limited
ff We
Mark Grahame Tailby Neil Richard Gibson
39 Castle Street 39 Castle Street
Leicester Leicester
LE1 5WN LE1 5WN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 29 July 2010

Signed 1 Date 29 July 2010
CBA

39 Castle Street For Official Use
Leicester Insolvg

MONDAY

Ref 001711/MGT/NRG/SJG
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

*AVKZCM7T*
A09 ®

02/08/2010 1
COMPANIES HOUSE




. Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A P Decorators Limited

on the 29 July 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name (\\q«\) Q\ QV(J?/I\ wJ 5\
i

Signed - ’ zb ;

Dated ZCI‘—O:?--(O




. A P Decorators Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 July 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Motor Vehicles 33,032 00 3,500 00
Bock Debts 1,400 00 1,120 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,620 00

Signature Date




+ A P Decorators Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 July 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,620 00
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors -
Department of Employment 3,876 00
3,876 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 744 00
Debts secured by fioating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
744 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of NIl
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 744 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 744 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 744 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 10,500 11
Department of Employment 51,870 00
Directors 8,076 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 5,124 51
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,066 22
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 3,668 96
86,305 80
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (85,561 80)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (85,561 80)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (85,563 80)

Signature Date




€€ 9L DLOZ AInr 82

0102 J9A DS Sdl

130 | abed

aineubis

08 18L'06 Buiiejoy sanuz 21
VL6l aANL 8MS '221Zp x08 Od wodsR@L N1X 00X0
a0 9¢9 H8 7N .m®c>m¥ UOJIA ,mﬁ:m_mxm_m .m>_._D SUBLWODA .t:oO Namsuelg SalIADS |BIDUEBLIS c@mm?mxﬁ) 0CAD
00 9.0'8 ¥30 0ZON ‘asiysweybumioN ‘dosiepn 'peoy 152104 92 Buuaxold uely 20do
P BLL'E dML 211X 'wosd3 ‘0gE xog Od pajywWI ¥paId wniwald L0dD
8. €6€ ¥X6 LLIM 'SHIOA 1S9 ‘Aepeq ||eisng ‘peoy piaysiappnH p11 sbuneo) (esmoalyay Odd 00dD
LE ¥2E XQav 11S ‘aliysxiiag 'ybnols ‘peoy yieq 9z pajwiI N Zo 0000
00 19 Playsuely 'PeoY PIBIIRISAYD 'BAUSD DIAID [IoNUOD plaYsSUeKy LOWND
£9 /€02 vZ\ 9104 ‘As|buig 'asnoH auapyeQ 'Z/ xog Od P17 32ubely 00WD
6} €26'C DS FLVYM 'aaiysayd ‘weybuyly ‘Asjiadwi | 1sam ‘peOY J8ISBUdUBIN pajii sjued (0| 001D
96 R99'C ZAl /99 ‘mobse|n ‘pineulaquing ‘peocy s,cbunpy 1S ‘pineuIaqUIND 8210 SIUNODDY SWIOISNYD) 9 anuaaay WH COHD
3SPk ZLNg ‘xassng
LG ¥ZL'S 1sapn ‘Buiyuopp ‘peoy uojbulueg ‘asnoH abpug uojbuuing 'Aouaajosu) 9 JusLWIBDIoUT SWIoISNS) '§ SNUAAY NH LOHD
229902 YV £2] '|00dIaAIT ‘Yoo suasnD AMNE ‘wea ] YIS Aouaajosut |BljuaD SWOISNY) 9 9NUdAY INH 00HD
oD8g 919 'weybuuuig
00 9P.L'SS ‘peoy AajbeH gg-¢g 's100/d Wig-Lig ‘atenbg yeqo) ‘soyjQ siuawied Aouepunpay swholdw3 jo uswpedaq 0040
£8 881 ADY 91S7 'Spoa NiBd SSAUISNG POOMSUMET '9SN0H EIpUEX|Y Sa0IARG pJeD |end dg L0ao
09 6+ VYME §LND ‘Aaung ‘Aepaqued 'v5z xog Od ssauIsng seo ysiug 00890
0S 22 HNO ZHd ‘Ubad ‘siiaeayid ‘g [9Aa7 'SJUN020Y JBWOISNY) "92URINSU| [BIBUDG) EAIAY LOVD
€0 8LE NYS ¥LMIN "saukay uoliy ‘'spueayelg ‘@Al SUBLIGSA ‘HNOD YoImsunig Ipny (000} 40)
3 ssalppy aweN )Y

siojipasn Auedwo) - g
pajwiT siojel093q 'd 'Y

vdao




